Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

Third-order intercept (TOI) 1 GHz > 17 dBm, typ. 20 dBm
Total measurement uncertainty 2 GHz 0.29 dB
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No. Remarks
Base unit
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA3004 1330.5000.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1330.5000.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1330.5000.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSVA3030 1330.5000.31
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSVA3044 1330.5000.44
Hardware options
Side carrying handles R&S®FSV3-B1 1330.5700.02
Audio demodulator R&S®FSV3-B3 1330.3765.02
OCXO frequency reference R&S®FSV3-B4 1330.3794.02
Additional interfaces R&S®FSV3-B5 1330.3820.02
10 Gbit/s LAN interface R&S®FSV3-B6 1330.3913.02 requires R&S®FSV3-B114
External generator control R&S®FSV3-B10 1330.3859.02
YIG preselector bypass R&S®FSV3-B11 1330.3865.02
40 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSV3-B40 1330.4103.02
200 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSV3-B200 1330.4132.02 requires R&S®FSV3-B114
400 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSV3-B400 1330.7154.02 requires R&S®FSV3-B114
FSVA3000_bro_en_5216-1211-12_v0200.indd   13 10.04.2019   08:32:39
14
Designation Type Order No. Remarks
Spare hard drive R&S®FSV3-B18 1330.4003.02 requires R&S®FSV3-B20
Removable hard drive R&S®FSV3-B20 1330.3971.02
RF preamplifier for R&S®FSV3004 and R&S®FSV3007 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.07
RF preamplifier for R&S®FSV3013 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.13
RF preamplifier for R&S®FSV3030 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.30
RF preamplifier for R&S®FSV3044 R&S®FSV3-B24 1330.4049.44
Electronic attenuator, 1 dB steps R&S®FSV3-B25 1330.4078.02
USB mass memory write protection R&S®FSV3-B33 1330.4861.02
Enhanced computing power R&S®FSV3-B114 1330.4910.02
Noise source control via BNC R&S®FSV3-B28V 1330.6664.02
1 GHz reference R&S®FSV3-K703 1330.7502.02
Firmware options
Pulse measurements R&S®FSV3-K6 1346.3330.02
Analog modulation analysis for AM/FM/φM R&S®FSV3-K7 1330.5022.02
Power sensor support R&S®FSV3-K9 1346.3676.02
GSM/EDGE/EDGE Evolution/VAMOS measurements R&S®FSV3-K10 1330.5039.02
Amplifier measurements R&S®FSV3-K18 1346.3347.02
Direct DPD measurements R&S®FSV3-K18D 1346.3353.02 requires R&S®FSV3-K18
Noise figure measurements R&S®FSV3-K30 1330.5045.02
Security write protection of solid state drive R&S®FSV3-K33 1346.3360.02
Phase noise measurements R&S®FSV3-K40 1330.5051.02
EMI measurements R&S®FSV3-K54 1330.5068.02
Vector signal analysis R&S®FSV3-K70 1330.5074.02
Multimodulation analysis R&S®FSV3-K70M 1346.3376.02 requires R&S®FSV3-K70
BER PRBS measurements R&S®FSV3-K70P 1346.3382.02 requires R&S®FSV3-K70
3GPP FDD (WCDMA) BS measurements, incl. HSDPA and HSDPA+ R&S®FSV3-K72 1330.5080.02
3GPP FDD (WCDMA) MS measurements, incl. HSUPA and HSUPA+ R&S®FSV3-K73 1330.5097.02
WLAN 802.11a/b/g measurements R&S®FSV3-K91 1330.5100.02 requires R&S®FSV3-B40 or
R&S®FSV3-B200 to support signal
analysis bandwidths > 28 MHz
WLAN IEEE 802.11n measurements R&S®FSV3-K91N 1330.5139.02 requires R&S®FSV3-K91;
requires R&S®FSV3-B40 or
R&S®FSV3-B200 to support signal
analysis bandwidths > 28 MHz